e
‘\\\l" o
& %
N [

o7
&Y

_'.(‘

>

% oud

Haryana Institute of Technology

; 34/ 41 Km Stone, Delhi- Rohtak Road, Asodha, Bahadurgarh
"':‘..._‘ "It

HIT

List of Bus stops

ROUTE NO. 1 (ROHINI) ROUTE NO. 2 (DABRI MORE)
Bus No.- HR63A 9124 Bus No.- HR63A 8600
Bus Incharge- Varun Jain(9711457698) Bus Incharge- Surender Lakra(9999682520)
Bus Driver- Rajesh(9873001721) Bus Driver- Narayan(971893938027)

Bus stop Timigs Bus stop Timigs
Rithala Metro Station 7:15 AM Dabri More 7:15 AM
Rohini East 7:20 AM Tilak Pur 7:30 AM
Madhubhan Chowk 7:25 AM Pankha Chowk 7:35 AM
Harsh Vihar 7:30 AM Vikaspuri 7:45 AM
Deepali Chowk 7:35 AM Sunder Vihar 7:50 AM
Magolpuri Chowk 7:40 AM Peeragarhi 8:00 AM
Pashim Vihar 7:50 AM Nagloi 8:10 AM
Peeragarhi 8:00 AM Mundka 8:20 AM
Nagloi 8:10 AM Tiri Border 8:25 AM
Mundka 8:20 AM Bahadurgarh 8:30 AM
Tiri Border 8:25 AM HIT 8:50 AM
Bahadurgarh 8:30 AM
HIT 8:50 AM




ROUTE NO. 3 (DELHI CANTT.) ROUTE NO. 4 (ROHTAK)

Bus No.- HR63A 8598 Bus No.- HR63A 5283
Bus Incharge- Neeraj Malik (09873300022) Bus Incharge- Raman Malik(07206606000)
Bus Driver- Sunil(9254812902) Bus Driver- Brijender(9812744637)

Bus stop Timigs Bus stop Timigs
Delhi Cantt. 7:05 AM Jind Bypass 7:30 AM
Palam Flyover 7:15 AM Sukhpura Chowk 7:33 AM
Madhu Vihar 7:25 AM Ghohana Bus Stand 7:35 AM
Sec-1 Dwarka 7:27 AM Shantmai 7:37 AM
Sec-12 Dwarka 7:30 AM Sonepat Bus Stand 7:40 AM
NSIT 7:35 AM Ashoka 7:42 AM
Dwarka More 7:45 AM Shivaji Colony 7:45 AM
Palam More 7:48 AM D-Park 8:50 AM
Nangli Dairy 7:50 AM Rohtak Sector-14 8:10 AM
Tuda Mandi(Najafgarh) 7:55 AM Delhi Bypass 8:15 AM
Chawla Stand(Najafgarh) 8:05 AM Sec-3 8:17 AM
Dansa Stand(Najafgarh) 8:10 AM Astal Bhore 8:20 AM
Aaz Mandi(Najafgarh) 8:15 AM Kharawad 8:30 AM
CRPF Camp 8:20 AM sampla 8:40 AM
Jharoda 8:25 AM Rodh 8:45 AM
Bahadurgarh Sec-9 8:30 AM HIT 8:55 AM
Sainik School(Bahadurgarh) 8:32 AM
Bahadurgarh Bus Stand 8:34 AM
HIT 8:50 AM




